HONTKO CO., LTD.   ● TEL: +886 2 2226-3867  ●  FAX: +886 2 2226-2011  ●  E-mail: sales@hontko.com.tw
HTR-HN HOLLOW TYPE ROTARY ENCODER
ELECTRICAL SPEC.
Detection System  Incremental 增量型
Output Wave 輸出波形  Square Wave 方波
Standard Number of Pulse Per Revolution
解析
 5, 10, 20, 30, 40, 50, 60, 80, 100, 120, 150, 160, 180, 200, 250, 300, 360, 400,

Storage Temp. 儲存溫度  -20°C ~ 80°C
Protection 保護等級  IP50: Dust Proof
ORDERING INFORMATION
HTR-HN  - Hole Size
中空軸徑 - Pulse per Revolution
解析 - Output Phase
輸出相 - Electronics
電路特性 - Supply Voltage
供應電源
2: AB phase
3H: AB+Z high phase
  8: 8 mm  5, 10, 20, 30, 40, 50, 60, 80, 100, 120, 150,
160, 180, 200, 250, 300, 360, 400, 500, 512,
600, 720, 800, 900, 1000, 1024, 1200, 1500,
2000, 2500 P/R
Blank: Voltage
C: Open-Collector
＊L: Line Driver 5Vdc
＊HL: Line Driver 5~26Vdc
 Blank: 8~26Vdc
5V: 5Vdc fixed